W W W . V A N I T Y - H A L L . C O M
2
  B Y  V A N I T Y  H A L L
32
Welcome to
We l c o m e  t o  VH2  by  Va n i t y  H a l l .  A  c o n t e m p o ra r y  r a n ge
o f  b a t h r o o m  f u r n i t u r e  f o r  y o u r  h o m e ,  c o m b i n i n g  a
w e a l t h  o f  e x p e r i e n c e ,  q u a l i t y  a n d  B r i t i s h  m a n u f a c t u r i n g .

2
  B Y  V A N I T Y  H A L L
Al l  p r i ce s  a re  i n  £  S te r l i ng  and  inc lude  cu r ren t  VAT.A l l  p r i ce s  a re  i n  £  S te r l i ng  and  inc lude  cu r ren t  VAT. 3736
FB500R 500 x 200 x 825 342
FB600R 600 x 200 x 825 349
FB700R 700 x 200 x 825 371
FB800R 800 x 200 x 825 392
FB500 500 x 344 x 825 342
FB600 600 x 344 x 825 349
FB700 700 x 344 x 825 371
FB800 800 x 344 x 825 392
FB500L 500 x 525 x 825 355
FB600L 600 x 525 x 825 365
FB700L 700 x 525 x 825 385
FB800L 800 x 525 x 825 405
FWC500R 500 x 200 x 825 283
FWC600R 600 x 200 x 825 299
FWC700R 700 x 200 x 825 311
FWC800R 800 x 200 x 825 326
FWC500 500 x 344 x 825 283
FWC600 600 x 344 x 825 299
FWC700 700 x 344 x 825 311
FWC800 800 x 344 x 825 326
FWCWH500R 500 x 200 x 825 374
FWCWH600R 600 x 200 x 825 387
FWCWH700R 700 x 200 x 825 403
FWCWH800R 800 x 200 x 825 423
FWCWH500 500 x 344 x 825 374
FWCWH600 600 x 344 x 825 387
FWCWH700 700 x 344 x 825 403
FWCWH800 800 x 344 x 825 423
FWC500RC 500 x 200 x 825 482
FWC600RC 600 x 200 x 825 499
FWC700RC 700 x 200 x 825 511
FWC800RC 800 x 200 x 825 523
FWC500C 500 x 344 x 825 482
FWC600C 600 x 344 x 825 499
FWC700C 700 x 344 x 825 511
FWC800C 800 x 344 x 825 523
FWCWHT500R 500 x 200 x 825 374
FWCWHT600R 600 x 200 x 825 387
FWCWHT700R 700 x 200 x 825 403
FWCWHT800R 800 x 200 x 825 423
FWCWHT500 500 x 344 x 825 374
FWCWHT600 600 x 344 x 825 387
FWCWHT700 700 x 344 x 825 403
FWCWHT800 800 x 344 x 825 423
FWCWH500RC 500 x 200 x 825 716
FWCWH600RC 600 x 200 x 825 731
FWCWH700RC 700 x 200 x 825 745
FWCWH800RC 800 x 200 x 825 757
FWCWH500C 500 x 344 x 825 716
FWCWH600C 600 x 344 x 825 731
FWCWH700C 700 x 344 x 825 745
FWCWH800C 800 x 344 x 825 757
FWC500RCDU 500 x 200 x 825 883
FWC600RCDU 600 x 200 x 825 900
FWC700RCDU 700 x 200 x 825 913
FWC800RCDU 800 x 200 x 825 924
FWC500CDU 500 x 344 x 825 883
FWC600CDU 600 x 344 x 825 900
FWC700CDU 700 x 344 x 825 913
FWC800CDU 800 x 344 x 825 924
PRODUCT PRODUCTS IZE  mm SIZE  mm£ £1
JULY  2016
V A N I T Y  H A L L  D O O R  F I N I S H E S
FITTED BATHROOM COLLECTION -  BASE UNITS

WALL HUNG WC UNIT WITH
TOP FASCIA.
WALL HUNG WC UNIT.
INCLUDES ILLUSION COMPACT FRAME,
CISTERN AND OYSTER FLUSH PLATE.
(Fronts Are Clipped On For Easy Removal
During Installation or Maintenance).
WC UNIT C/W DURASTYLE PAN AND
SOFT CLOSE SEAT, VANTAGE CONCEALED
CISTERN AND PUSH BUTTON
(Bottom Fascia Is Supplied Cut And
Edged. 825mm Height Including Plinth)
FB600DU 600 x 344 x 825 617
FB700DU 700 x 344 x 825 639
FB800DU 800 x 344 x 825 660
FB2D600 600 x 344 x 825 583
FB2D700 700 x 344 x 825 628
FB2D800 800 x 344 x 825 674
FB2D600L 600 x 525 x 825 613
FB2D700L 700 x 525 x 825 658
FB2D800L 800 x 525 x 825 704
FB2D600DU 600 x 344 x 825 851
FB2D700DU 700 x 344 x 825 896
FB2D800DU 800 x 344 x 825 942
BASIN UNIT WITH SHELF C/W DURAVIT
DURASTYLE 550MM SINGLE TAP HOLE BASIN
(Top fascia Is Supplied Cut And Edged.
Back Rail Is Raised To Allow For Pipework.
825mm Height Including Plinth)
BASIN UNIT WITH TWO DRAWERS.
(Open Back To al low access
For  pipework. 825mm Height
Including Pl inth)
BASIN UNIT WITH TWO DRAWERS C/W
DURAVIT DURASTYLE 550MM
SINGLE TAP HOLE BASIN.
(Top Fascia Is Supplied Cut And Edged.
Open Back To Allow For Pipework. 825mm
Height Including Plinth)
F3D300 300 x 344 x 825 366
F3D400 400 x 344 x 825 384
F3D300L 300 x 525 x 825 385
F3D400L 400 x 525 x 825 405
FDD500R 500 x 200 x 825 325
FDD600R 600 x 200 x 825 343
FDD700R 700 x 200 x 825 358
FDD800R 800 x 200 x 825 365
FDD500 500 x 344 x 825 325
FDD600 600 x 344 x 825 343
FDD700 700 x 344 x 825 358
FDD800 800 x 344 x 825 365
FDD500L 500 x 525 x 825 335
FDD600L 600 x 525 x 825 355
FDD700L 700 x 525 x 825 365
FDD800L 800 x 525 x 825 375
FDD300 300 x 344 x 825 307
FDD400 400 x 344 x 825 324
FDD300L 300 x 525 x 825 325
FDD400L 400 x 525 x 825 340
FLB300 300 x 344 x 825 316
FLB400 400 x 344 x 825 346
FLB300L 300 x 525 x 825 330
FLB400L 400 x 525 x 825 365
FOS200R 200 x 180 x 825 117
FOS300R 300 x 180 x 825 124
FOS400R 400 x 180 x 825 134
FOS200 200 x 323 x 825 117
FOS300 300 x 323 x 825 124
FOS400 400 x 323 x 825 134
FOS200L 200 x 505 x 825 125
FOS300L 300 x 505 x 825 135
FOS400L 400 x 505 x 825 145
PRODUCT PRODUCTS IZE  mm SIZE  mm£ £1
JULY  2016
V A N I T Y  H A L L  D O O R  F I N I S H E S
 F ITTED BATHROOM COLLECTION -  BASE UNITS
THREE DRAWER UNIT.
Please Note: Top Drawer is 160mm High.
Remaining Drawers are 240mm High.
(825mm Height  Inc luding p l inth) .
DOUBLE BASE UNIT WITH SHELF.
(825mm Height  Inc luding p l inth) .
SINGLE DRAWER AND DOOR
UNIT WITH SHELF.
[P lease state L/H or  R/H hinged] .
(825mm Height  Inc luding p l inth) .
LINEN BASKET UNIT WITH
PULL DOWN DOOR.
(825mm Height  Inc luding p l inth) .
OPEN SHELF UNIT.
(825mm Height  Inc luding p l inth) .
FSD165R 165 x 200 x 825 170
FSD200R 200 x 200 x 825 200
FSD250R 250 x 200 x 825 200
FSD300R 300 x 200 x 825 231
FSD400R 400 x 200 x 825 246
FSD165 165 x 344 x 825 170
FSD200 200 x 344 x 825 200
FSD250 250 x 344 x 825 200
FSD300 300 x 344 x 825 231
FSD400 400 x 344 x 825 246
FSD165L 165 x 525 x 825 175
FSD200L 200 x 525 x 825 205
FSD250L 250 x 525 x 825 205
FSD300L 300 x 525 x 825 240
FSD400L 400 x 525 x 825 255
FTRU200R 200 x 200 x 825 231
FTRU200 200 x 344 x 825 231
FWCWHT500RCDU 500 x 200 x 825 1155
FWCWHT600RCDU 600 x 200 x 825 1170
FWCWHT700RCDU 700 x 200 x 825 1184
FWCWHT800RCDU 800 x 200 x 825 1196
FWCWHT500CDU 500 x 344 x 825 1155
FWCWHT600CDU 600 x 344 x 825 1170
FWCWHT700CDU 700 x 344 x 825 1184
FWCWHT800CDU 800 x 344 x 825 1196
FWCWHT500RC 500 x 200 x 825 716
FWCWHT600RC 600 x 200 x 825 731
FWCWHT700RC 700 x 200 x 825 745
FWCWHT800RC 800 x 200 x 825 757
FWCWHT500C 500 x 344 x 825 716
FWCWHT600C 600 x 344 x 825 731
FWCWHT700C 700 x 344 x 825 745
FWCWHT800C 800 x 344 x 825 757
FWCWH500RCDU 500 x 200 x 825 1155
FWCWH600RCDU 600 x 200 x 825 1170
FWCWH700RCDU 700 x 200 x 825 1184
FWCWH800RCDU 800 x 200 x 825 1196
FWCWH500CDU 500 x 344 x 825 1155
FWCWH600CDU 600 x 344 x 825 1170
FWCWH700CDU 700 x 344 x 825 1184
FWCWH800CDU 800 x 344 x 825 1196
SINGLE DOOR UNIT WITH SHELF.
[P lease state L/H or  R/H hinged] .
(825mm Height  Inc luding p l inth) .
SINGLE DOOR UNIT WITH SHELF.

are cl ipped on for easy removal
for installation and maintenance).
WALL HUNG WC UNIT WITH TOP FACIA.
INCLUDES ILLUSION COMPACT FRAME,
CISTERN AND OYSTER FLUSH PLATE.
Fronts are cl ipped on for easy removal
for installation and maintenance).
WALL HUNG WC UNIT C/W DURAVIT
DURASTYLE PAN, SOFT CLOSE SEAT,
ILLUSION COMPACT FRAME, CISTERN
AND OYSTER FLUSH PLATE.
(Fascia  Is  Suppl ied Cut And Edged,
Fronts are cl ipped on for easy removal
for installation and maintenance).
Al l  p r i ce s  a re  i n  £  S te r l i ng  and  inc lude  cu r ren t  VAT.A l l  p r i ce s  a re  i n  £  S te r l i ng  and  inc lude  cu r ren t  VAT. 3938
FSDC165 165 x 200 x 640 195
FSDC200 200 x 200 x 640 195
FSDC250 250 x 200 x 640 205
FSDC300 300 x 200 x 640 222
FSDC400 400 x 200 x 640 239
FSDCM300 300 x 200 x 640 289
FSDCM400 400 x 200 x 640 304
FSMC165 165 x 200 x 640 240
FSMC300 300 x 200 x 640 247
FSMC400 400 x 200 x 640 262
FDWC500 500 x 200 x 640 260
FDWC600 600 x 200 x 640 270
FDWC700 700 x 200 x 640 284
FDWC800 800 x 200 x 640 302
FDWCM600 600 x 200 x 640 408
FDWCM700 700 x 200 x 640 421
FDWCM800 800 x 200 x 640 437
FDMC600 600 x 200 x 240 408
FDMC700 700 x 200 x 240 421
FDMC800 800 x 200 x 240 437
MSWC300 300 x 150 x 640 248
MSWC400 400 x 150 x 640 263
MDWC600 600 x 150 x 640 408
MDWC700 700 x 150 x 640 422
MDWC800 800 x 150 x 640 437
MDWC1000 1000 x 150 x 640 625
MDWC1200 1200 x 150 x 640 645
FSTC165 165 x 200 x 1148 270
FSTC300 300 x 200 x 1148 280
FSTC400 400 x 200 x 1148 295
PRODUCT PRODUCTS IZE  mm SIZE  mm£ £1

SINGLE DOOR CABINET
WITH TWO GLASS SHELVES.
 (P lease State L/H Or R/H Hinge .
Unit  I s  Des igned To S it  On Worktop) .
FSS200 200mm 39
FSS350 350mm 52
FIP643 643 x Width 12
FCP643 70 x 70 x 643 22
FM600S 600 x 640 188
FM700S 700 x 640 202
FM800S 800 x 640 216
FM1200S 1200 x 640 294
FM600 600 x 948 218
FM700 700 x 948 232
FM800 800 x 948 247
PEM600S 600 x 640 165
PEM700S 700 x 640 175
PEM800S 800 x 640 185
PEM600 600 x 1098 183
PEM700 700 x 1098 192
PEM800 800 x 1098 208
SLS  105
SLR  105
PRODUCT PRODUCTS IZE  mm SIZE  mm£ £1
JULY  2016

MSB02 1010 1010 x 460 x 482 895
MSBC2 630 630 x 520 x 494 713
MSBC2 830 830 x 545 x 494 999
MSBC2 1030 1030 x 545 x 494 1098
MSBV5 850 850 x 490 x 610 836
MSBV5 600 600 x 470 x 610 737
MSBV6 850 850 x 490 x 610 1010
MSBV6 600 600 x 470 x 610 917
MSBV7 500 500 x 250 x 610 503
MSB03 610 610 x 460 x 482 702
MSB03 810 810 x 460 x 482 765
MSB03 1010 1010 x 460 x 482 945
MSBC3 630 630 x 520 x 494 753
MSBC3 830 830 x 545 x 494 1025
MSBC3 1030 1030 x 545 x 494 1179
CDWB600R 600 x 525 x 482 529
CDWB700R 700 x 525 x 482 541
CDWB800R 800 x 525 x 482 559
CDWB600RD 600 x 344 x 482 529
CDWB700RD 700 x 344 x 482 541
CDWB800RD 800 x 344 x 482 559
CSDWB600R 600 x 525 x 240 487
CSDWB700R 700 x 525 x 240 501
CSDWB800R 800 x 525 x 240 518
CSDWB600RD 600 x 344 x 240 487
CSDWB700RD 700 x 344 x 240 501
CSDWB800RD 800 x 344 x 240 518
C2D600R 600 x 525 x 482 487
C2D700R 700 x 525 x 482 499
C2D800R 800 x 525 x 482 509
C2D600RD 600 x 344 x 482 487
C2D700RD 700 x 344 x 482 499
C2D800RD 800 x 344 x 482 509
CSDWBH600R 600 x 525 x 240 387
CSDWBH700R 700 x 525 x 240 394
CSDWBH800R 800 x 525 x 240 405
CSDWBH600RD 600 x 344 x 240 387
CSDWBH700RD 700 x 344 x 240 394
CSDWBH800RD 800 x 344 x 240 405
PRODUCTPRODUCT PRODUCTPRODUCT S IZE  mmSIZE  mm SIZE  mmSIZE  mm ££ ££
V A N I T Y  H A L L  D O O R  F I N I S H E SV A N I T Y  H A L L  D O O R  F I N I S H E S
MODULAR UNITS WITH BASINS MODULAR UNITS
DOUBLE DOOR UNIT WITH ALDINA

DOUBLE DRAWER UNIT WITH
WHITE CORIAN BOWL.
DOUBLE DRAWER UNIT WITH
CUT-OUT IN TOP DRAWER.
(664mm Overa l l  Height
I f  Insta l led With P l inth)
SINGLE DRAWER FRONT WASH
BASIN UNIT.
(664mm Overa l l  Height
I f  Insta l led With P l inth)
DOUBLE DRAWER STORAGE UNIT.
(664mm Overa l l  Height
I f  Insta l led With P l inth)
SINGLE DRAWER FRONT WASH
BASIN UNIT WITH CUT-OUT.
CDD600R 600 x 525 x 482 343
CDD700R 700 x 525 x 482 358
CDD800R 800 x 525 x 482 365
CDD600RD 600 x 344 x 482 343
CDD700RD 700 x 344 x 482 358
CDD800RD 800 x 344 x 482 365
DOUBLE BASE UNIT WITH SHELF.
(664mm Overa l l  Height
I f  Insta l led With P l inth)
SINGLE DOOR UNIT WITH DURAVIT
VERO SLAB BOWL. S INGLE TAP HOLE
(Please State L/H or R/H Hinge. Tap Hole is
situated on the hinged side of cabinet).
Al l  p r i ce s  a re  i n  £  S te r l i ng  and  inc lude  cu r ren t  VAT.A l l  p r i ce s  a re  i n  £  S te r l i ng  and  inc lude  cu r ren t  VAT. 4342
CSD300R 300 x 525 x 482 199
CSD400R 400 x 525 x 482 215
CSD300RD 300 x 344 x 482 199
CSD400RD 400 x 344 x 482 215
C2D300R 300 x 525 x 482 391
C2D400R 400 x 525 x 482 415
C2D300RD 300 x 344 x 482 391
C2D400RD 400 x 344 x 482 415
C3D300R 300 x 525 x 482 391
C3D400R 400 x 525 x 482 415
C3D300RD 300 x 344 x 482 391
C3D400RD 400 x 344 x 482 415
COS200R 200 x 505 x 482 107
COS300R 200 x 505 x 482 114
COS400R 400 x 505 x 482 124
COS200RD 200 x 323 x 482 107
COS300RD 300 x 323 x 482 114
COS400RD 400 x 323 x 482 124
PRODUCT PRODUCTS IZE  mm SIZE  mm£ £1
JULY  2016 JULY  2016
V A N I T Y  H A L L  D O O R  F I N I S H E S
MODULAR UNITS

354
25
550
31
535/555
SSVT28
SSFT12
210
354
535
210
354
535
SSFT12
SSFT12
CUE344 344 x 18 x 825 31
CUE525 525 x 18 x 825 41
CUE525R 525 x 18 x 662 43
CUE1998 344 x 18 x 1998 121
CONTEMPORARY UNIT ENDS.
SOLID SURFACE BESPOKE WORKTOP
Please specify  the pl inth required. P l inth wi l l  be suppl ied edged at  both ends. Prices  charged to nearest  100mm.
The col lect ion of  furniture is  factory assembled to the highest  qual ity. When ordering remember to specify :